WRE	Form No. 27	FIRST INFORM	ATION REPO	RT	
OUCE ST	waca.			a 454 Cr P C at PS	
E W	First Informati	on of a cognizable crime r	eponed under section	FIR No. 114 140.22.	Date . [14] 14
(3) Box	SWINING SUB-DI	vn.Kakimawape.P.S	at her	Sections	
-Ante	Ct IH.	.Sections	LA Other acts	& Sections. J.R.YM.V.	QC 4
(iii)	Act A	Sections	21 10 10 1000	Time. 14	1.05 / Con
3. a)	General Diary Reference	: Entry No 7.31 12.034 : Day held hearday	Date 19-10-2022	Time184-05	Shifty DC
b)	Occurrence of Offence	e. 19. 10.2022 Ti	me19:05. Als	G.D. No. 7311202.4	Marine P.S.
A Tu	pe of Information : Written	1 gret Pytoped	1	W. LAThum	Noe-Per
5. Pla	ace of Occurrence : a) D	irection and Distance from	n P.SApprox	make by adom	Sist
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	COVIDATION AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN	and the second s		
	Turulia	is Police Station, then the	name of P.S	District	
c)	In case outside limit of th	s Police Station, then the	name or round	. A. A.	
6. Co	omplainant / Informant:	Lhatterjee - 459	J. Police of	Idaev B. Dest Twi	M.a
,	Father's / Husbands	vame port noted		n dia	
		A 10 1 10 10 10 10 10	BELL LANGUED HEALTH	y91201.000	
	Very Lad	PT V ELICETIAN ST	V		3/2 Louis
	+ 11 - fl combandand	/unknown/accused with iti	I Dell nomine () [N	I CV VVII	dolitons
(A	ttach separate sheet, if n	ecessary): -ngn Ko	sele bearing &	egrafation no w	5-82/7105.
	WWWW TOWN	The state of the s			- 1
			1		
			-1		
		rting by the complainant/in	formant N/A		
					Hero.
	Destinulars of properties s	toten/involved: (Attach ser	parate sheet, if required	97 17105	
9.0	whole stender w	wfor Cycle bewring	- Kego No		
		talantinvolved N.C.	±		
10	. Total value of properties	s.stolen/involved	A DANSON	was An (orbed) a	motionto
11	Inquest reporto.b. Carrents : [Attach s	se No., if any :	The olyphay	here wis-	4
1,	the Complainant	Which there wo	1.11 Co college		
	1,				
			mission of offence(s) u	1s 279 The l 184	4. V. Acti
	3. Action taken : Since the	above report reveals com	mission of offence(s)		
				11 & e. M. Land Al to	take up the
	registered the case and	took up the investigation/d	rectedon po	pint of jurisdiction. FIR rea	d over to the
	investigation/transferred t	o P.S	ed and a copy given to	the Complainant/informan	free of cost.
	Complainant/informant, ac			(A)	
				100 m	
	1		Signature of the Off	ice Philipped Police Stat	on will
BB	Shot on Y95	happerfect.	Name NIPAK	POLOF ADRA AS &	coleenia
	Shot on Y95 vivo dual came	at layer	Rank \$1. 01 +01	TO LO LO DORA CO. A	ST. INDICE TO
	o a delegation Carne	19/10/22	Number if anyX	T-19.10.2022	

To The I/C Adra Police Station Dist- Purulia

Ref: Adra PS GDE No. 721 Dtd.19.10.2022

Sub: Request for lodging F.I.R. against arrested accused person Kanchan Kaibarta (21 yrs) S/O Gouranga Kaibarta of Vill-Napara, P.S- Kashipur, Dist-Purulia.

Sir,

In producing herewith arrested accused person namely Kanchan Kaibarta (21 yrs) S/O Gouranga Kaibarta of Vill-Napara, P.S- Kashipur, Dist- Purulia along with seized articles (1) One red colured Hero Super Splender motor cycle bearing reg. No WB82/7105.

I beg to report that today myself along with C/3175Ramai Soren, C/1386 Lalbabu Gorain were engage in performing Evening NAKA duty at Adra- Kashipur Pitch road at Kashipur more under Adra PS vide Adra PS GDE No-721 date 19.10.2022 and Adra PS C.C No-3111/22 dtd.19/10/2022. During Naka duty at about 17:45 hrs. I found One red colured Hero Super Splender motor cycle bearing reg. No WB82/7105 coming from Kashipur side towards Adra side rashly and negligently. We try to stop him but the rider of the said motorcycle named in above was trying to escape the place so rashly, there was every possibility of loss/ serious injury of nearby public due to his such riding. After a hot chase we could able to stop him. On being asked, he stated his name and address as noted above, but unable to give any satisfactory account for his such rush and negligent driving which may cause endanger to human life.

So, I arrested him as he violated sec 279 IPC and 184 MV Act 1988 at about 18:35 hrs. I also seized the motor cycle with a view to prosecute him U/S 279 IPC and 184 MV Act 1988 in presence of local witnesses and police party. The whole process of seizure was completed in between 18:10 hrs to 18:35 hrs. His family member was also informed about the ground of arrest.

Hence I pray that a specific case U/S 279 IPC and 184 MV Act 1988 may kindly be initiated against accused Kanchan Kaibarta (21 yrs) S/O Gouranga Kaibarta of Vill-Napara, P.S- Kashipur, Dist- Purulia

Received on 19,10.2022 out 19:05 hn, and started Adrea Ps Cone no 1/4/2022 Af 19/10/2022 Ws 279 The & 184 M.V. Act.

Yours faithfully

Tomoroof Challe Jer

(Tanmoy Chatterjee)

A.S.I of Police

Adra PS, Dist-Purulia

Date 19/10/2022

Shot on Y95 RAP.S. vivo dual camera